
 
Wedding

Photography & Videography
Collections

 



Open communication with owners Jenn (Studio Manager) and
Tony (Lead Photographer / Videographer) to learn about you and
all your wedding wishes, guide you throughout the planning
process, and assist with wedding day logistics 
One hour engagement session included with any photography
package of 8 hours or more 
$500 Savings when booking Photo & Video together 
Access to our exclusive Trusted Wedding Vendor Directory 
Licensed and insured

Comprehensive wedding day coverage including Pre-Wedding,
First Look, Bridal / Couple / Family Portraits, Ceremony, and
Reception
Full collaboration with your venue, coordinator, and vendors to
create and capture your perfect day
Multi camera setups
Aerial imagery within timeline and venue allowances 

Professional hand-editing, retouching, & enhancement in a
natural, bright, & timeless style
Photography: 

Personalized digital wedding photo gallery to conveniently
share, view, & download your images in high resolution 
Online shopping portal for prints, albums, and unique photo
gifts

Videography:
Digital delivery of final film(s) played to music and memorable
moments from your special day in a downloadable online
format, compatible with social media

Before 

During

After 

 With all of our collections & offerings, 
you receive the following...  



Videography

DESCRIPTION

1 videographer
10-12 minute highlight film
Full Ceremony, First Dance,
& Toasts videos
1 minute social media trailer

2 videographers
8-10 minute highlight film
First Dance & Toasts video
1 minute social media trailer

2 videographers
6-8 minute highlight film
1 minute social media trailer

2 videographers
5-7 minute highlight film

COLLECTION

Endless Love

Love & Thunder

Time After Time

Vision of Love

HOURS

10

9

8

7

PRICE

$3900

$3450

$3050

$2500

DESCRIPTION

1 photographer
60 minute engagement session
16x24 custom canvas
120 5x5 flat Thank yous

1 photographer
60 minute engagement session
12x18 custom canvas

1 photographer
60 minute engagement session

2 photographers

COLLECTION

Total Eclipse of the Heart

Some Kind of Wonderful

Love Me Like You Do

A Moment Like This

HOURS

10

9

8

7

PRICE

$4325

$3800

$3350

$2800

Photography

Additional coverage $300 per hour     |     Add a second photographer for $100 per hour

Additional coverage $350 per hour     |     Add a second videographer for $125 per hour



"Tony is an incredible photographer! 
He has such a creative eye for detail and capturing

every special moment. He was there for our wedding
every step of the way and made us feel so

comfortable. My husband hates taking pictures and
Tony made our experience one of the best that we
could ever ask for! Not to mention we LOVE every

single photo and are so happily overwhelmed, that it
will probably take a long time to narrow down what
to pick for our walls because they are all beautiful!
Highly recommend Tony for all your photography,

videography, or design needs!"

 
-Lara &Steven


