

Wedding Photography & Videography Collections



With all of our collections & offerings, you receive the following...

Open communication with owners Jenn (Studio Manager) and Tony (Lead Photographer / Videographer) to learn about you and all your wedding wishes, guide you throughout the planning process, and assist with wedding day logistics

- One hour engagement session included with any photography package of 8 hours or more
- \$500 Savings when booking Photo & Video together
- Access to our exclusive Trusted Wedding Vendor Directory
- Licensed and insured
- Comprehensive wedding day coverage including Pre-Wedding,
 First Look, Bridal / Couple / Family Portraits, Ceremony, and
 Reception
- Full collaboration with your venue, coordinator, and vendors to create and capture your perfect day
- Multi camera setups
- Aerial imagery within timeline and venue allowances

Professional hand-editing, retouching, & enhancement in a natural, bright, & timeless style

- Photography:
 - Personalized digital wedding photo gallery to conveniently share, view, & download your images in high resolution
 - Online shopping portal for prints, albums, and unique photo gifts
- Videography:
 - Digital delivery of final film(s) played to music and memorable moments from your special day in a downloadable online format, compatible with social media



COLLECTION	DESCRIPTION	<u>HOURS</u>	PRICE
Total Eclipse of the Heart	1 photographer 60 minute engagement session 16x24 custom canvas 120 5x5 flat Thank yous	10	\$3900
Some Kind of Wonderful	1 photographer 60 minute engagement session 12x18 custom canvas	9	\$3450
Love Me Like You Do	1 photographer 60 minute engagement session	8	\$3050
A Moment Like This	2 photographers	7	\$2500

Additional coverage \$300 per hour | Add a second photographer for \$100 per hour



COLLECTION	DESCRIPTION	<u>HOURS</u>	<u>PRICE</u>
Endless Love	1 videographer 10-12 minute highlight film Full Ceremony, First Dance, & Toasts videos 1 minute social media trailer	10	\$4325
Love & Thunder	2 videographers 8-10 minute highlight film First Dance & Toasts video 1 minute social media trailer	9	\$3800
Time After Time	2 videographers	8	\$3350
	6-8 minute highlight film 1 minute social media trailer		
Vision of Love	2 videographers 5-7 minute highlight film	7	\$2800



"Tony is an incredible photographer!

He has such a creative eye for detail and capturing every special moment. He was there for our wedding every step of the way and made us feel so comfortable. My husband hates taking pictures and Tony made our experience one of the best that we could ever ask for! Not to mention we LOVE every single photo and are so happily overwhelmed, that it will probably take a long time to narrow down what to pick for our walls because they are all beautiful! Highly recommend Tony for all your photography, videography, or design needs!"

